General information about company

Scrip code 512437

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE412D01013

Name of the company

APOLLO FINVEST (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No
5 Whgther t‘he Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 oM No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.76
As on the end of previous Ist quarter 100 1.82
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.99
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.17




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
Shareholding | class of securities (IX) of shares
No. of g? Total as a % of No. Of Eza:rflsil;ares on fully
fuli Partl No. Of nos. total no. of Shzires No. of No. Of Outstarz]dir% diluted
Category Nos. Of aidy uj aid-y shares shares | shares Underlyin, Shares Ouistandin convertibleg basis
Category | of ) paidup 1 p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) yine Underlying g - (including
shareholders | equity | u Outstandin; ESOP securities, No
[0 shareholder d P Depository | (VII)= | as per Rights Total as a ang Outstanding ° | warrants,
(i (1) shares | equity Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP
held shares VI V)t 1957 ,Vlll (A+B+C) securities XB (XO) and ESOP etc. C > o~
av) e | VD (W Is1 VLD (XA) (XB) x)= onvertible
) (VD) sa%o (XA+XB+XC) Securmei
(A+B+C2) Class Class Total ete.) (XI)=
eg:X eg'Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5489 1093006 1093006 | 29.29 1093006 1093006 | 29.29 1541 1541 1094547
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5493 3731905 3731905 | 100 3731905 3731905 | 100 1541 1541 3733446




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of |Non- Total I‘\Iumber of
> ! Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked In ares 1Sposa’ | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . =
! if any (XVI) (XVII) =
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIVEXV+XVI) Number of
Category | fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
@ o |shareholder | 2PeTCentage A A N held in
I of diluted asa Asa Asa . . dematerialized
5 share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. |total [ No.|total [No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares @ (i) (iii)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 70.68 2638899
Group
(B) Public 29.32 675973 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3314872 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
No. Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
Total as a % of . on fully
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying -
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . diluted
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Category & Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares i Total | Underlyin, Shares Outstanding | convertible basis
sory : paicup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) o YIS | Underlying s - (including
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity up D H _ Rights as a % | Outstanding s ESOP securities, No.
. epository | (VII) = |as per 8 By Outstanding warrants,
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of convertible Granted of Warrants
Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, o Warrants ESOP,
held shares Total | securities (XO) and ESOP etc. .
(V) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) 3 (XB) = Convertible
(1v) held Voting | (XA) X)= -
) (VI) As a % of rights (XA+XBHXC) Securities
(A+B+C2) |Class | Class | ete.) (XD)=
eg: X eg'Y (VIHX)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899
undivided Family
(S:;)(_IT)OMI 4 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899 2638899 | 70.71 2638899
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DH(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 700 700 0.02 700 700 0.02 0 0 700
(d) Banks 1 600 600 0.02 600 600 0.02 0 0 600
Sub-Total 2 1300 1300 {0.03 1300 1300 | 0.03 0 0 1300
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 1 1000 1000 0.03 1000 1000 0.03 0 0 1000
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 1 7405 7405 0.2 7405 7405 0.2 0 0 7405
Category II
Sub-Total 2 8405 8405 (023 8405 8405 {023 0 0 8405
B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 5291 778589 778589 [20.86 778589 778589 [20.86 1541 1541 780130
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 96943 96943 |26 96943 96943 |2.6 0 0 96943
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs




Non Resident

(i) Indians (NRIs) 90 64702 64702 1.73 64702 64702 1.73 0 0 64702

[0)] Bodies Corporate |32 41746 41746 1.12 41746 41746 1.12 0 0 41746

(m) Any Other 68 101321 101321 |2.71 101321 101321 |2.71 0 0 101321
(specify)

(S;if)‘"‘“ 5485 1083301 1083301 | 29.03 1083301 1083301 | 29.03 1541 1541 1084842

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 5489 1093006 1093006 | 29.29 1093006 1093006 | 29.29 1541 1541 1094547

B)2)+(B)

(3)HB)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 5493 3731905 3731905 | 100 3731905 3731905 | 100 1541 1541 3733446

Total 5493 3731905 3731905 | 100 3731905 3731905 | 100 1541 1541 3733446

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number'of Number of N9n- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
. shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere: ub-categorization of shares
conversion (XII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
Oﬁ diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
zaariteal) No. |total |No.|total |No.|total [No. |oftotal |No. [total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(Xlil): (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares [ (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares category | category | category
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As () (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 70.68 2638899
Sub-Total
70.68 2638899
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
:"d 70.68 2638899
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.02 0 0 0 0
(d) Banks 0.02 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.03 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 0.03 1000 0 0 0
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.2 7405 0 0 0
Category II
Sub-Total
0.23 8405 0 0 0
B)2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
(g) Resident 20.9 420438 0 0 0
Individuals

holding nominal




share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

W share capital in 26 96943
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
o Indians (NRIs) 173 10710
(1) Bodies Corporate | 1.12 38156
Any Other
(m) (specify) 27 101321
Sub-Total
29.06 667568
B)#)
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 29.32 675973
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3314872
Totay 100 3314872

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Anju Ramesh Innani

Diksha Dinesh Nangia

Mikhil Ramesh Innani

Dinesh Ramkrishna Innani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPI1233L

AJCPN2115Q

AASPI6175L

AAAPI4962R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1054535

791864

791864

636

2638899

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1054535

791864

791864

636

2638899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.26

21.22

21.22

70.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1054535

791864

791864

636

2638899

Total

1054535

791864

791864

636

2638899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.26

21.22

21.22

0.02

70.71

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

1054535

791864

791864

636

2638899

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.25

21.21

21.21

70.68

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1054535

791864

791864

636

2638899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

Category

LLP

Employees

HUF

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Mahavir Suresh Bafna Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATHM2756E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

)

1

47

68

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

590

48681

100184

101321

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

590

48681

100184

101321

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.68

2.71

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

528

590

48681

100184

101321

Total

528

590

48681

100184

101321

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.02

1.3

2.68

2.71

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

(=}

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

590

48681

100184

101321

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in

590

48681

100184

101321




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0







