General information about com	pany
Scrip code	512437
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE412D01013
Name of the company	APOLLO FINVEST (INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	Yes	No	Yes	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statem	ent showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	1.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.82
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.99
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.99
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	2.17

				No.		Shareholding				eld in each				No. of Shares	Total of sha
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	on ful dilute basis (inclu- warra ESOI Conv Secur
				(V)	(V1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+XC)	etc.) ((VII+
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	2638899		2638899	70.71	2638899		2638899	70.71					26388
(B)	Public	5489	1093006		1093006	29.29	1093006		1093006	29.29			1541	1541	10945
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	5493	3731905		3731905	100	3731905		3731905	100			1541	1541	37334

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	holo	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as			Num Shar pled	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	70.68											2638899			
(B)	Public	29.32											675973	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											3314872	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	itement sh	owing sh	areholding	pattern (of the	Promote	er and	Promoter (Group			
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he urities (IX)					No. of Shares	Total No. of shares on fully
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot Rights	ing (XI	V)	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) =	diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible
			(11)	(V)		(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights	(22.1)			(XA+XB+XC)	Securities etc.) (XI)= (VII+X)
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern o	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group									
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2638899			2638899	70.71	2638899		2638899	70.71					2638899
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	2638899			2638899	70.71	2638899		2638899	70.71					2638899
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	2638899			2638899	70.71	2638899		2638899	70.71					2638899
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Dome:	stic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	700			700	0.02	700		700	0.02			0	0	700
(d)	Banks	1	600			600	0.02	600		600	0.02			0	0	600
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	1300			1300	0.03	1300		1300	0.03			0	0	1300
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	1000			1000	0.03	1000		1000	0.03			0	0	1000
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	7405			7405	0.2	7405		7405	0.2			0	0	7405
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	8405			8405	0.23	8405		8405	0.23			0	0	8405
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	5291	778589			778589	20.86	778589		778589	20.86			1541	1541	780130
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	96943			96943	2.6	96943		96943	2.6			0	0	96943

(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	90	64702			64702	1.73	64702	64702	1.73		0	0	64702
(1)	Bodies Corporate	32	41746			41746	1.12	41746	41746	1.12		0	0	41746
(m)	Any Other (specify)	68	101321			101321	2.71	101321	101321	2.71		0	0	101321
Sub-Total (B)(4)		5485	1083301			1083301	29.03	1083301	1083301	29.03		1541	1541	1084842
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		5489	1093006			1093006	29.29	1093006	1093006	29.29		1541	1541	1094547
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public sharel	nolder						
Total (A+B+C2)		5493	3731905			3731905	100	3731905	3731905	100		1541	1541	3733446
Total (A+B+C)		5493	3731905			3731905	100	3731905	3731905	100		1541	1541	3733446

	,	Table II - Sta	tem	ent show	wing	shareh	oldiı	ıg patte	ern of	the Pror	noter	and Prom	oter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible			Number of Shares pledged (XIV)			osal ertaking		r mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu	mbered	Number of	Sub-categ	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Pron	oter a	and Prom	oter (iroup						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	70.68											2638899			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		70.68											2638899			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		70.68											2638899			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholder				•	•	•		
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.02											0	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	0.02											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.03											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.03											1000	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.2											7405	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0.23											8405	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government	nt / State Gover	nmer	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions									·						
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal	20.9											420438	0	0	0

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs														
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2.6										96943	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1.73										10710	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	1.12										38156	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	2.71										101321	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		29.06										667568	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		29.32										675973	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder		•		
Total (A+B+C2)		100										3314872			
Total (A+B+C)		100										3314872			

		Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	Ÿ	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anju Ramesh Innani	Diksha Dinesh Nangia	Mikhil Ramesh Innani	Dinesh Ramkrishna Innani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPI1233L	AJCPN2115Q	AASPI6175L	AAAPI4962R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1054535	791864	791864	636	2638899
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1054535	791864	791864	636	2638899
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.26	21.22	21.22	0.02	70.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1054535	791864	791864	636	2638899
Total	1054535	791864	791864	636	2638899
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.26	21.22	21.22	0.02	70.71
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	1054535	791864	791864	636	2638899
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.25	21.21	21.21	0.02	70.68
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	1054535	791864	791864	636	2638899
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

			Any Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Employees	HUF	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Mahavir Suresh Bafna Huf			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AATHM2756E			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	18	1	47	1	68
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	528	590	48681	100184	19	101321
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	528	590	48681	100184	19	101321
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.02	1.3	2.68	0	2.71
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	528	590	48681	100184	19	101321
Total	528	590	48681	100184	19	101321
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.02	1.3	2.68	0	2.71
No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, No. of Warrants and ESOP etc. (X) = (XA+XB+XC)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	528	590	48681	100184	19	101321
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.02	1.3	2.68	0	2.71
Number of equity shares held in	528	590	48681	100184	19	101321

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	Ī				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) u	ınder				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0